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283
286
285

126
112
136
120
123
137
135
100
119
106
127
204
231
209
210
116
143
17

201
142
233
240
122
115
114

2. ROSSTRAPPEN DOWNHILL

Landesnokal Sachsen-Anhalt

Valtink
Block
Block

Wiedenbrigge
Sieland
Helmstedt
Lorey
Peters
Gortz

Pape
Mller
Becker
Sandhagen
Cieslik
Beckmeyer
Bochnia
Dietze
Pietsch
Steppuhn
Beinert
Trautmann
Schreiber
Klanke
Mota
Winter
Zapf

Roth
Woitke

Tassilo
Philipp
Hannes

Claus
Nico
Sascha
Tobias
Tom
Eike
Holger
Raiko
Christian
Chris
Dirk
Jens
Florian
Eiko
Steffen
Marc
Erik
Tobias
Falko
Dennis
Erik
Eric
Norman
Sven
Tim

23.09.2007

Roftrappendownhill

Harzcore

Bike Store Bad Harzburg

Harzcore

Racing Team Har Harzcore

Bisam-Radler

Bodehaie-Thale
Bergbiffel
SV Bode Bike Th: Wagner
Burningline Racing Team
Bergbiffel
SV Bode-Bike Thal e.V.
SB-KINGSIZE Racing
SFV Weissenfels Team White Rock GER19881025

Sv-Bode-Bike-Thale.V.

Ski Verein Hasselfelde
adrenaline junkies

Adrenaline Junkies

Hardtail Men
Hardtail Men
Hardtail Men

Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Men
Free - Masters
Free - Junior
Free - Masters
Free - Masters
Free - Men

Free - Men

GER
GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

License - Elite Me GER

Free - Masters
Free - Men
Free - Junior
Free - Junior
Free - Men
Free - Men

Free - Men

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

03:24,28
03:29,27
03:45,10

03:20,19
03:20,71
03:20,94
03:21,63
03:23,15
03:26,46
03:27,07
03:29,93
03:31,06
03:32,39
03:33,45
03:33,77
03:34,40
03:36,46
03:39,59
03:39,96
03:41,48
03:43,60
03:43,72
03:53,53
03:54,19
03:55,15
03:59,90
04:03,24
04:14,48



26

211

Maenz

Joerg

Bad Bikes

Harzcore

Free - Masters

GER

06:17,62



